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Date Start Event Name Location
Sun 06/19/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 06/19/2011 10:00 am Service with Rite II - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 06/26/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 06/26/2011 9:00 am All Ages World Choir Practice -St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 06/26/2011 10:00 am Morning Prayer -St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/03/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/03/2011 10:00 am Service with Rite II - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/10/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/10/2011 10:00 am Morning Prayer -St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/17/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/17/2011 9:00 am All Ages World Choir Practice -St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/17/2011 10:00 am Service with Rite II - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/24/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/24/2011 9:00 am All Ages World Choir Practice -St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/24/2011 10:00 am Service with Rite II - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/31/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 07/31/2011 10:00 am Morning Prayer - St. John's Church followed by Annual

Meeting
St. John's Episcopal Church

Sun 08/07/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 08/07/2011 9:00 am All Ages World Choir Practice -St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 08/07/2011 10:00 am Service with Rite II - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 08/14/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 08/14/2011 10:00 am Morning Prayer -St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 08/21/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 08/21/2011 10:00 am Service with Rite II - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 08/28/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 08/28/2011 10:00 am Morning Prayer -St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 09/04/2011 8:00 am Service with Rite 1 - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 09/04/2011 10:00 am Service with Rite II - St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 09/11/2011 9:00 am Holy Communion-St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 09/18/2011 9:00 am Holy Communion-St. John's Church St. John's Episcopal Church
Sun 09/25/2011 9:00 am Holy Communion-St. John's Church - last service of year St. John's Episcopal Church


